
TRS 1
7th Floor

1-062

1-060

1-058

1-056

1-054

1-052

1-050

1-048

1-046

1-044

1-042

1-040

1-036

1-034

1-064

1-066

1-068

1-045 1-047   1-049 1-051 1-053

1-070

1-072

1-074

1-076

1-078

1-080

1-082

1-084

1-086

1-088

1-090

1-092

1-079

1-081

1-083

1-085

1-087

1-067

1-089

1-093

1-091

1-0331-0311-0291-027

1-032

1-030

1-028

1-026

1-024

1-022

1-020

1-018

1-014

1-009
1-007

1-0731-0751-077

1-004

1-003

1-147

1-149

1-148

1-141

1-139

1-137

1-135

1-133

1-131

1-127

1-125

1-123

1-121

1-115

1-113

1-111

1-107

1-105

1-103

1-101

1-154

1-129 1-119 1-109 1-099

1-150

1-095

1-143A
1-143

1-164

Auditorium

CPA Lounge

Security/Emergency
Call Button

The
Alcove

Outdoor
Seating

Area

Program Advising
and Student Success

(PASS)

Ted’s Bagels

TRSM
Technology

Support
(Students

& Staff)

Commons

HTM
Demo Kitchen
& Classroom

Commons

Ted's Kitchen

Culinary/
Catering
Department

T1T2T3

COURTYARD

DUNDAS STREET WEST

B
A

Y
 S

TR
E

E
T

WHAT’S ON THIS FLOOR:

•	 The Alcove

•	 Auditiorium

•	 Commons

•	 CPA Lounge

•	 Culinary/Catering Department

•	 HTM Demo Kitchen & Classroom

•	 Program Advising 
and Student Success (PASS)

•	 Security/Emergency Call Button

•	 Ted’s Bagels

•	 Ted’s Kitchen

•	 TRSM Technology Support 
(Students & Staff)
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